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4-5 Agricultural

CRP306 - Dr. B.B.Shani  Monday ,
pm Sciences

CRP306 bshani@noun.edu.ng

5-6 Agricultural

AGR307 - Dr. B.B.Shani  Friday ,
pm Sciences

AGR307 bshani@noun.edu.ng

AGR202 - Dr.A. D 5-6 Agricultural

Thursday , AGR202 akeswet@noun.edu.ng
Keswet pm Sciences
AGM314 -Dr. A.D 5-6 Agricultural

Monday _ AGM314 akeswet@noun.edu.ng
Keswet pm Sciences
CRPS502 - Dr. G. 5-6 Agricultural

Thursday _ CRP502 galhassan@noun.edu.ng
Alhassan pm Sciences
CRP503 -Dr. G. 5-6 Agricultural

Wednesday CRP503 galhassan@noun.edu.ng

Alhassan pm Sciences
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https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/user/login
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/402
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/399
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/397
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/395
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/393
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/392
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8

§EM,#§ E-IQr. S.N. Obasi

SLM510 - Dr. S.N. Obasi

CRP305 - Mrs. Y.
Alawode

AGR302 - Mrs. Y.
Alawode

ANP506 - Dr S. A.
Bankole

ANP511 - Dr A. Agbor

ANP504 - Dr S.
Awolumate

AEM511 - Dr. Ogbonna
S. Ibeabuchi

AEM751 - Dr. Ogbonna
S. Ibeabuchi

AEM503 - Dr.
Okwuokenye Goddey F.

AEM501 - Dr.
Okwuokenye Goddey F.

AEA507 - Dr: Helen
Inyang_Bassey

AEA308 - Dr. Helen
Inyang Bassey

AEA304 - Dr. Kaine A. 1.

N

AEA772 - Dr. Kaine A. I.
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SLM510

CRP305

AGR302

ANP506

ANP511

ANP504

AEM511

AEM751

AEM503

AEM501

AEA507

AEA308

AEA304
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nobasi@noun.edu.ng

yalawode@noun.edu.ng

yalawode@noun.edu.ng

asbankole@noun.edu.ng

anagbo@noun.edu.ng

sawolumate@noun.edu.ng

sogbonna@noun.edu.ng

sogbonna@noun.edu.ng

ofolunsho@noun.edu.ng

ofolunsho@noun.edu.ng

hinyang@noun.edu.ng

hinyang@noun.edu.ng

akaine@noun.edu.ng


https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/388
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/385
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/380
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/374
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/373
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/370
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/369
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/365
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/361
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/358
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/356
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/354
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/353
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/349
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/345
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8

ﬂacilitator

AEMS506 - Dr. (Mrs.)
Hannatu. Y Michael

AEM741 - Dr. (Mrs.)
Hannatu. Y Michael

AEA505 - Dr. Samuel E.

Esheya

AEM724 - Dr. Samuel E.

Esheya

ARD251 - Dr. Nwandu |.

Peter

AEA501 - Dr. Nwandu |.

Peter
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Course

AEM506

AEM741

AEAS505

AEM724

ARD251

AEAS501

akaine@noun.eau.ng
Lecturer Email
hmichael@noun.edu.ng

hmichael@noun.edu.ng

sesheya@noun.edu.ng

sesheya@noun.edu.ng

pnwandu@noun.edu.ng

pnwandu@noun.edu.ng


https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/345
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/343
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/341
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/337
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/335
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/332
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/328
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/8
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/contact
https://elearn.nouedu2.net/
http://www.nouedu.net/



